ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 2, TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 845

February 25, 2004 – Offered by Representative UNDERHEIM.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1. Page 3, line 21: delete "par. (b)" and substitute "pars. (b) and (c)".
3	2. Page 4, line 5: delete "cancer drug by the manufacturer of the cancer drug"
4	and substitute "drug under this section".
5	3. Page 4, line 6: after "of the" insert "drug".
6	(END)